
Ss. Peter & Paul Catholic Primary School
TERM AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024

AUTUMN TERM 2023 *T **P
Open Teachers Monday 4th September 2023 (INSET 1)

Pupils Tuesday 5th September 2023
Close Friday 20th October 2023 35 34

HALF TERM: Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2023
Open Pupils Monday 30thOctober 2023
Close Pupils Thursday 21st December 2023
Close Teachers Friday 22nd December 2023 (INSET 2) 40 39

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY: Monday 25th December 2023 to Friday 5th January 2024

SPRING TERM 2024
Open Pupils Monday 8th January 2024
Close Teachers Friday 16th February 2024 30 30

SPRING HALF TERM: MONDAY 19th February – FRIDAY 23rd FEBRUARY 2024
Open Pupils Monday 26th February 2024
Close Thursday 28th March 2024 24 24

SPRING BREAK & EASTER: Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April 2024

SUMMER TERM 2024
Open Pupils Monday 15th April 2024

SCHOOL CLOSED for pupils – POLLING DAY – THURSDAY 2nd MAY 2024 (INSET 3)
SCHOOL CLOSED – MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY – MONDAY 6th MAY 2024

Close Pupils Friday 24th May 2024 29 28
MAY/WHIT HALF TERM: MONDAY 27th– FRIDAY 31st May 2024

Open Pupils Monday 3rd June 2024
Close Pupils Friday 19th July 2024

Close Teachers Tuesday 23rd July 2024
(Mon 22nd July INSET 4 & Tuesday 23rd July 2024 INSET 5) 37 35

Total number of school days *T – teachers **P - pupils 195 190

NB: SATs Testing & Phonics Screening are carried out throughout the months of May and June
INSET DAYS
INSET 1 Monday 4th September 2023
INSET 2 Friday 22nd December 2023
INSET 3 Thursday 2nd May 2024 (Polling Day)
INSET 4 Monday 22nd July 2024
INSET 5 Tuesday 23rd July 2024

PLEASE NOTE: REQUESTS FOR LEAVE OF ABSENCE DURING TERM TIME WILL ONLY BE
AUTHORISED IN EXCEPTIONAL CIRCUMSTANCES.


